
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vic e President  began  his  day  at  (place)  Washington D.C. (P-34, The U. S. Capitol) 

Day Thursday 

Date 
May 3,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

8:15a 
9:30a 

11:30a 
11:40a f 
11:50a 
12:00n 

1:00p 
3:00p 
6:15p 
6:45p 
9:30p 

Senator Mansfield's  breakfast  for  Charles  Engelhard,  Harry  Oppenheimer 
Arrived P-38 
Carl Phinney 
Jim Webb 
Ed Clark 
Vice President  opened  the  Senate 
The White  House.  Luncheon  honoring  the  Chancellor  of  Austria 
Senate Gym 
Reception for  Delegates  to  the  meeting  of  the  Committee  on  Space  Research 
Hosted reception-COSPAR - John  Quincy  Adams  Room,  State  Department 
Dinner at  home  with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  Mary  Margaret. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


