7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
-	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Thursday

Thursday May 3,1962

Date_

The Vice President began his day at (place) Wash., D. C. (P-34, The U.S. Capitol)

Entry	Time	Tele f o Lo	phone r t LD	Activity (include visited by)*					
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	8:15a 9:30a 11:30a 11:40a 11:50a 12:00n 1:00p 3:00p 6:15p 6:45p 9:30p	f		Senator Mansfield's breakfast for Charles Engelhard, Harry Oppenheimer Arrived P-38 Carl Phinney Jim Webb Ed Clark Vice President opened the Senate The White House. Luncheon honoring the Chancellor of Austria Senate Gym Reception for Delegates to the meeting of the Committee on Space Research Hosted reception-COSPAR- John Quincy Adams Room, State Department Dinner at home with Mrs. Johnson and Mary Margaret.					
<i>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \</i>									

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.